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There are six questions in the feedback form. Collection of feedback forms have been done

from students of three different courses as (B. Com., B.Sc. and B.A.). For the six questions

asked in the feedback forms options are given to students for their response. Following is the

percentage wise analysis of the options of the question asked to the students.

B.Com.

1 How is the syllabus to Difficult | Easy Somewhat Difficult | Very Difficult
understand and to study? 6.5% 35.1% 58.4% -

2 Is the syllabus practically yes No Little Bit -
useful? 68.8% 2.6% 28.6% -

3 Does the syllabus help to Yes No Can Not Say -
provide employment? 89.6% 3.9% 6.5% -

4 Is the syllabus up to date? Yes No Little Bit -

72.7% 3.9% 23.4% -

5 Whether the syllabus was | 84.4% - 15.6% -
helpful for developing
soft skill?

6 Are you satisfied about | 77.9% 9.1 13.0% -
syllabus?

B.Sc.

1 How is the syllabus to Difficult | Easy Somewhat Difficult | Very Difficult
understand and to study? 4.2% 26.8% 69.0% -

2 Is the syllabus practically | Yes No Little Bit -
useful? 80.3% 1.4% 18.3% -

3 Does the syllabus help to Yes No Can Not Say -
provide employment? 85.9% 4.2% 9.9% -

4 Is the syllabus up to date? Yes No Little Bit -

66.2% 8.5% 25.4% -

5 Whether the syllabus was | 81.7% 2.8% 15.5% -
helpful for developing
soft skill?

6 Are you satisfied about| 88.7% 4.2% 7.0% -
syllabus?




B.A.

1 How is the syllabus to Difficult | Easy Somewhat Difficult | Very Difficult
understand and to study? 11.3% 11.3% 75.8% 1.6%

2 Is the syllabus practically | Yes No Little Bit -
useful? 67.7% 4.8% 21.0% -

3 Does the syllabus help to Yes No Can Not Say -
provide employment? 74.2% 9.7% 21.0% -

4 Is the syllabus up to date? Yes No Little Bit -

74.2% 9.7% 16.1% -

5 Whether the syllabus was | 83.9% 3.2% 12.9% -
helpful for developing
soft skill?

6 Are you satisfied about| 62.9% 8.1% 29.0% -

syllabus?

Year: 2014-15

According to analysis student’s opinion is to improve the syllabus according to the latest updates in

the respective fields of their stream and help them in employment.




